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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 21- Typ, MaTy Ne164

Heginga, 27.03.2016, 15:00, "YkpaiHa", JibsiB. 7°C. nagadi: 300

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

HaHwnnis BiTanin
BepbHuii Hazap
CeHunusa Bonogumup
OninHuk OnekcaHap
KannH4yk Ha3zapin
AKnuMiB AHOpPIN
Tono4ko PomaH
JNlebenb PomaH
CayTiH OMuTpo
BonTosuny Bonognmup
MukunTuH BiTanin

3anacHi

33
25
5
27
9

CteubkiB Oner
3aBiHCbKUn KOpin
CkoTapeHko Bonogumup
Moropinun Bnagncnas
BaneHko Ceprin

ApbiTp:

HoBocapn PomaH
AcucTeHT 1:

Mputyna Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:

Cypsk HOpin

4-vi apbiTp:

Bnasaubkuin PomaH
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KpeBcbkuin OnekcaHap

0:2

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

12
5
3
9
17
6
7
20
11
15
21

aBpycesmny HOpin
Mpokonyyk Kupuso
fipoLueHko IsaH

l'ypa IBaH

Cteubkos Tumyp
bapunsak PycnaH
LkypaTbko BnagsneH
CeuHobon Egyapn
Hosrun dpocnas
Hikonaes Bonogmmunp
PannsaH Ceprin

3anacHi

1

8

18
13
22
10
19

IBaHIOTa AHTOH
Makcumeub Ceprin
MigpneneHeub €EBrex
JTaumHoB Xapxun-Mypan
["aBpyLuKo IBaH
CaBowwko OnekcaHap
[po3n €sreH
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 21-1 Typ, MaTy Nel64
Hegings, 27.03.2016, 15:00, "YkpaiHa", Jesis. 7°C. nsgadi: 300

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB 0:2 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
10' > 15 Hikonaes Bonoaumup
47' 15 Hikonaes Bonogummp
59 1 20 CeuHobon Egyapa

10 CaBowko OnekcaHgp
, 9 lNypa IBaH
60 N 22 aBpyLwKo IeaH
23 AkumiB AHZpIN 4

25 3aBiHcbkui KOpin 62
\ 21 PannsaH Ceprin
64 N 19 [Ipo3g €Brex
77 BepbHun Hazap 72!
76' . 22 laBpyLIKO IBaH
81" 1 15 Hikonaes Bonogummp
13 JlaunHoB Xagxu-Mypaz
87' 6 bapwunak PycnaH
21 Tono4yko PomaH ,
5 CkoTapeHko Bonogumup N 89
90" @ 19 [lpo3f €Brex
| 19 lpo3g €BreH
90+4 N 8 Makcumeub Ceprin
90+4' 5 Mpokonyyk Knpwuso
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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